
POC WB

4000K/6500K (ETO)
Opal cover for Lambertian,  Prismatic cover for wide beam

1215x80x76mm
-25 to +40°C

50,000 hours (L75B50 @Ta 25°C)
Housing: PC/Optical cover: PC

Surfaced/Suspended
CE, IEC60598 (CB scheme)

665x80x76mm 1515x80x76mm

 (WB)
(PCO)

 (WB)
(PCO)

GreenPerform Waterproof G3 WT198C

A superb choice for hard-working applications. Not only does it provide excellent optical performance, 
it also delivers substantial energy saving. And because it works seamlessly with IoT software like 
Interact, it also offers the option of customization, convenience, and data-driven insights.

Benefits
Excellent light quality

Easy Installation 

Fully connected - DALI, InterAct ready

Features
•  Superior optics - up to 140 lm/W, 

wide beam with glaring control
•  Product diversity with 3 lengths,  

multiple lumen options 
•  Reliable performance with lifetime 

of 50,000 hours 

Applications
•  Production line and 

assembly line
•  Warehouse
•  Food industry
•  Parking lot
•  Public area

WATERPROOF
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Technical specifications
Model

A high-performance, energy-efficient waterproof offering

System lumen

System power 
System efficacy

Fixed output
DALI 
InterAct Industry 
Color temp.
Optics
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Working temp.
Lifetime 
Materials & finishing
Mounting
Standards/ Certification

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.
           More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.

SDCM
<5

PF
0.9

CRI
>80 220-240V

50/60Hz

WT198C
L1200

WT198C
L1500

WT198C
L600

1900lm
1800lm

15W
127 lm/W
121 lm/W

√

2700lm
2500lm

21W
132 lm/W
122 lm/W

√
√

4000lm
3700lm

29W
140 lm/W
128 lm/W

√
√
√

6000lm
5700lm

43W
140 lm/W
130 lm/W

√
√
√

8000lm
7500lm

57W
140 lm/W
133 lm/W

√
√

IP65
IK08


