GreenPerform Waterproof G3 WT198C

A high-performance, energy-efficient waterproof offering

A superb choice for hard-working applications. Not only does it provide excellent optical performance, it also delivers substantial energy saving. And because it works seamlessly with IoT software like Interact, it also offers the option of customization, convenience, and data-driven insights.

Benefits

- Excellent light quality
- Easy Installation
-)) Tully connected DALI, InterAct ready







Features

- · Superior optics up to 140 lm/W, wide beam with glaring control
- · Product diversity with 3 lengths, multiple lumen options
- · Reliable performance with lifetime of 50,000 hours

Applications

- · Production line and assembly line
- Warehouse
- Food industry
- · Parking lot
- · Public area

interact ready.

System lumen ((Fig. 1) (Fig. 1) (Fig. 2) (Fig. 2	Model WT198C WT198C WT19						
System power System efficacy (F	Model				WT198C		
System power System efficacy (Fixed output			L12	200	L1500		
System power System efficacy (Fixed output	WB)	1900lm	2700lm	4000lm	6000lm	8000lm	
System efficacy (Fixed output	PCO)	1800lm	2500lm	3700lm	5700lm	7500lm	
(Fixed output		15W	21W	29W	43W	57W	
Fixed output	WB)	127 lm/W	132 lm/W	140 lm/W	140 lm/W	140 lm/W	
	PCO)	121 lm/W	122 lm/W	128 lm/W	130 lm/W	133 lm/W	
DALI		√	√	√	√	√	
			√	√	√	√	
InterAct Industry				√	√		
Color temp.	4000K/6500K (ETO)						
Optics		Opal cover for Lambertian, Prismatic cover for wide beam					
Dimensions (LxWxH)		665x80x76mm	1215x	80x76mm	1515x80)x76mm	
Working temp.		-25 to +40°C					
Lifetime	time 50,000 hours (L75B50 @Ta 25°C)						
Materials & finishing		Housing: PC/Optical cover: PC					
Mounting			Surfaced/Suspended				
Standards/ Certification		CE, IEC60598 (CB scheme)					

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.

